BUR
pY LA N

SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENGAGE + EDUGATE * EMPOWER

District Technology Advisory Committee
Thursday, June 16, 2016
1:00-3:30

Auburn SD Strategic Plan Goal 1: Student Achievement

All staff in the Auburn School District provide support, leadership, and guidance to
ensure each student meets or exceeds state and district standards, graduates on time,

and is prepared for career and college.

Objective 4: Technology will be integral to administration and teaching and learning to prepare all

1:00

1:10

1:30

2:00

2:25

2:55

3:05

students for career, college, and life beyond high school.

Agenda

Check-in
Agenda

Updates since our April Meeting

. 16-17 Deployment Schedule

. Staff & Student Year-end Surveys

. Student Data Security Review & Education Project
° KCLS Student Accounts

Infrastructure Planning (Communicate)

Student Email (Advise)
. Update & Learnings
. Recommendation for 16/17

Digital Citizenship Education 16-17 (Advise, Communicate)
° Plan Update
. Feedback

Year-end Celebration & Thank You!

Coming Attractions for 16-17 (Communicate)

° Acceptable Use of Electronic Resources (No Opt In/Out)
. High School Technology Support Specialists Positions

° Online PD Modules/Certifications

. symbalooEDU?

Meeting Debrief/16-17 Calendar & Topics



BUR
pY LA N

SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENGAGE + EDUGATE * EMPOWER

District Technology Advisory Committee

Thursday, June 16, 2016
1:00-3:30

Potential 16-17 Topics

1:1 at Olympic MS

Instructional Website

Computer Science Education Pilots (Elem, MS)
Digital Citizenship SB6273 Implementation
Student Data Security Education

Social Studies Secondary Pilots & Technology
K-1 Device Next Steps



