

## District Technology Advisory Committee Thursday, June 16, 2016 1:00 – 3:30

## Auburn SD Strategic Plan Goal 1: Student Achievement

All staff in the Auburn School District provide support, leadership, and guidance to ensure each student meets or exceeds state and district standards, graduates on time, and is prepared for career and college.

*Objective 4: Technology will be integral to administration and teaching and learning to prepare all students for career, college, and life beyond high school.* 

## Agenda

1:00	Check-in Agenda
1:10	<ul> <li>Updates since our April Meeting</li> <li>16-17 Deployment Schedule</li> <li>Staff &amp; Student Year-end Surveys</li> <li>Student Data Security Review &amp; Education Project</li> <li>KCLS Student Accounts</li> </ul>
1:30	Infrastructure Planning (Communicate)
2:00	<ul> <li>Student Email (Advise)</li> <li>Update &amp; Learnings</li> <li>Recommendation for 16/17</li> </ul>
2:25	<ul> <li>Digital Citizenship Education 16-17 (Advise, Communicate)</li> <li>Plan Update</li> <li>Feedback</li> </ul>
2:55	Year-end Celebration & Thank You!
3:05	<ul> <li>Coming Attractions for 16-17 (Communicate)</li> <li>Acceptable Use of Electronic Resources (No Opt In/Out)</li> <li>High School Technology Support Specialists Positions</li> <li>Online PD Modules/Certifications</li> <li>symbalooEDU?</li> </ul>

Meeting Debrief/16-17 Calendar & Topics



## District Technology Advisory Committee Thursday, June 16, 2016 1:00 – 3:30

Potential 16-17 Topics

1:1 at Olympic MS Instructional Website Computer Science Education Pilots (Elem, MS) Digital Citizenship SB6273 Implementation Student Data Security Education Social Studies Secondary Pilots & Technology K-1 Device Next Steps